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Specification

Item Code Item Description

600000436600 

600000436700 

600000436800 

600000437200 

KG-INNOA66E6-INNO-6 button Scene Switch-AG-Black

KG-INNO66P1-INNO-Charging Base-Black

KG-INNOA66E6-INNO-6 button Scene Switch Wired-AG-Black

KG-INNOA66EV6-INNO-6 button Scene Switch with Screen-AG-Black
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Smart Scene Switch INNO

Max 18 Scenes SettingBluetooth Control Portable Uses

BLE

Auto-wake Screen

Product Size (LxWxH)

86*86*9.5mm

82.5*82.5*30.3mm

86*86*39.7mm

86*86*39.7mm

Button Name Display



Frequency (Hz)

Voltage (V)

AC / DC

Electrical Supply

Packaging Information

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH) (pcs/CTN)

Packing QtyGross Weight
(kg)

Outer box

Item Code Item Description

Item 

600000436600

600000436700

600000436800 

600000437200

Technical Specification

Housing Colour

IP 

KG-INNOA66E6-INNO-6 button Scene Switch-AG-Black

KG-INNO66P1-INNO-Charging Base-Black

KG-INNOA66E6-INNO-6 button Scene Switch Wired-AG-Black

KG-INNOA66EV6-INNO-6 button Scene Switch with Screen-AG-Black

250*217*167 1.2

1.5

1.5

1.5

10

10

10

10

Black

IP20

50Hz

220V

AC

Operating Temperature

Application Conditions

-10~40°C

Housing Material

Other Material

PC

AG Glass (for button)

Mechanical and Finishing Properties

270*102*108

470*152*107

468*142*105

470*152*107
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